
Int Supermoto Busca Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 28 ANDREOTTI M. 14:43.788
Tempo gara

1 1:22.474 + 03.369 12:46:28.588  72,328

2 1:19.640 + 00.535 12:47:48.228  74,902

3 1:19.595 + 00.490 12:49:07.823  74,944

4 1:19.371 + 00.266 12:50:27.194  75,156

5 1:19.852 + 00.747 12:51:47.046  74,703

6 1:19.281 + 00.176 12:53:06.327  75,241

7 1:19.105 --------- 12:54:25.432  75,409

8 1:19.174 + 00.069 12:55:44.606  75,343

9 1:19.283 + 00.178 12:57:03.889  75,239

10 1:19.667 + 00.562 12:58:23.556  74,877

11 1:21.629 + 02.524 12:59:45.185  73,077

 Po. 2 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 04.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.748 + 02.615 12:46:27.939  72,971

2 1:19.775 + 00.642 12:47:47.714  74,775

3 1:19.620 + 00.487 12:49:07.334  74,921

4 1:19.517 + 00.384 12:50:26.851  75,018

5 1:19.886 + 00.753 12:51:46.737  74,671

6 1:19.145 + 00.012 12:53:05.882  75,371

7 1:19.798 + 00.665 12:54:25.680  74,754

8 1:19.133 --------- 12:55:44.813  75,382

9 1:19.314 + 00.181 12:57:04.127  75,210

10 1:23.463 + 04.330 12:58:27.590  71,471

11 1:21.606 + 02.473 12:59:49.196  73,098

 Po. 3 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. + 08.041
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.555 + 04.917 12:46:29.916  70,548

2 1:19.757 + 00.119 12:47:49.673  74,792

3 1:23.726 + 04.088 12:49:13.399  71,247

4 1:20.909 + 01.271 12:50:34.308  73,727

5 1:19.785 + 00.147 12:51:54.093  74,766

6 1:20.043 + 00.405 12:53:14.136  74,525

7 1:20.005 + 00.367 12:54:34.141  74,560

8 1:19.733 + 00.095 12:55:53.874  74,815

9 1:19.765 + 00.127 12:57:13.639  74,785

10 1:19.638 --------- 12:58:33.277  74,904

11 1:19.949 + 00.311 12:59:53.226  74,613

 Po. 4 - # 936 POMPILIO T. + 08.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.065 + 06.438 12:46:32.261  69,310

2 1:21.177 + 01.550 12:47:53.438  73,484

3 1:20.599 + 00.972 12:49:14.037  74,011

4 1:20.551 + 00.924 12:50:34.588  74,055

5 1:19.907 + 00.280 12:51:54.495  74,652

6 1:20.013 + 00.386 12:53:14.508  74,553

7 1:19.804 + 00.177 12:54:34.312  74,748

8 1:19.705 + 00.078 12:55:54.017  74,841

9 1:19.792 + 00.165 12:57:13.809  74,759

10 1:19.627 --------- 12:58:33.436  74,914

11 1:20.520 + 00.893 12:59:53.956  74,083

 Po. 5 - # 70 NEGRI M. + 37.051
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.151 + 05.425 12:46:33.739  68,447

2 1:21.726 --------- 12:47:55.465  72,990

3 1:22.852 + 01.126 12:49:18.317  71,998

4 1:22.843 + 01.117 12:50:41.160  72,006

5 1:23.202 + 01.476 12:52:04.362  71,695

6 1:23.636 + 01.910 12:53:27.998  71,323

7 1:23.173 + 01.447 12:54:51.171  71,720

8 1:23.109 + 01.383 12:56:14.280  71,776

9 1:23.027 + 01.301 12:57:37.307  71,847

10 1:22.425 + 00.699 12:58:59.732  72,371

11 1:22.504 + 00.778 13:00:22.236  72,302

 Po. 6 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 37.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.281 + 12.046 12:46:39.395  63,949

2 1:23.763 + 02.528 12:48:03.158  71,215

3 1:21.432 + 00.197 12:49:24.590  73,254

4 1:21.934 + 00.699 12:50:46.524  72,805

5 1:21.579 + 00.344 12:52:08.103  73,122

6 1:21.235 --------- 12:53:29.338  73,431

7 1:22.060 + 00.825 12:54:51.398  72,693

8 1:23.133 + 01.898 12:56:14.531  71,755

9 1:22.462 + 01.227 12:57:36.993  72,339

10 1:22.131 + 00.896 12:58:59.124  72,630

11 1:23.428 + 02.193 13:00:22.552  71,501

 Po. 7 - # 111 SCARSI I. + 39.026
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.187 + 03.101 12:46:32.023  70,025

2 1:23.081 + 01.995 12:47:55.104  71,800

3 1:22.765 + 00.679 12:49:17.869  72,074

4 1:23.026 + 00.940 12:50:40.895  71,847

5 1:23.189 + 01.103 12:52:04.084  71,707

6 1:23.620 + 01.534 12:53:27.704  71,337

7 1:23.279 + 01.193 12:54:50.983  71,629

8 1:23.042 + 00.956 12:56:14.025  71,834

9 1:22.750 + 00.664 12:57:36.775  72,087

10 1:22.086 --------- 12:58:58.861  72,670

11 1:25.350 + 03.264 13:00:24.211  69,891

 Po. 8 - # 26 PARANI S. + 39.874
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.613 + 05.203 12:46:34.604  68,086

2 1:22.410 --------- 12:47:57.014  72,384

3 1:22.656 + 00.246 12:49:19.670  72,169

4 1:22.465 + 00.055 12:50:42.135  72,336

5 1:22.754 + 00.344 12:52:04.889  72,084

6 1:24.401 + 01.991 12:53:29.290  70,677

7 1:22.882 + 00.472 12:54:52.172  71,972

8 1:22.886 + 00.476 12:56:15.058  71,969

9 1:22.693 + 00.283 12:57:37.751  72,137

10 1:24.058 + 01.648 12:59:01.809  70,965

11 1:23.250 + 00.840 13:00:25.059  71,654

 Po. 9 - # 97 PIDO M. + 46.264
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.550 + 07.012 12:46:36.452  66,613

2 1:24.073 + 01.535 12:48:00.525  70,953

3 1:24.433 + 01.895 12:49:24.958  70,650

4 1:23.298 + 00.760 12:50:48.256  71,613

5 1:23.852 + 01.314 12:52:12.108  71,140

6 1:23.017 + 00.479 12:53:35.125  71,855

7 1:23.433 + 00.895 12:54:58.558  71,497

8 1:22.538 --------- 12:56:21.096  72,272

9 1:22.951 + 00.413 12:57:44.047  71,912

10 1:22.826 + 00.288 12:59:06.873  72,021

11 1:24.576 + 02.038 13:00:31.449  70,531

Fastest lap: 1:19.105 
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Int Supermoto Busca Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 90 GRITTI N. + 50.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.146 + 12.690 12:46:41.825  62,695

2 1:23.608 + 01.152 12:48:05.433  71,347

3 1:24.657 + 02.201 12:49:30.090  70,463

4 1:24.709 + 02.253 12:50:54.799  70,420

5 1:23.722 + 01.266 12:52:18.521  71,250

6 1:23.173 + 00.717 12:53:41.694  71,720

7 1:22.496 + 00.040 12:55:04.190  72,309

8 1:22.606 + 00.150 12:56:26.796  72,213

9 1:22.494 + 00.038 12:57:49.290  72,311

10 1:22.456 --------- 12:59:11.746  72,344

11 1:23.806 + 01.350 13:00:35.552  71,179

 Po. 11 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 51.981
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.641 + 09.197 12:46:38.428  65,093

2 1:26.132 + 03.688 12:48:04.560  69,256

3 1:24.860 + 02.416 12:49:29.420  70,295

4 1:25.121 + 02.677 12:50:54.541  70,079

5 1:25.196 + 02.752 12:52:19.737  70,017

6 1:22.496 + 00.052 12:53:42.233  72,309

7 1:22.741 + 00.297 12:55:04.974  72,095

8 1:22.444 --------- 12:56:27.418  72,355

9 1:23.077 + 00.633 12:57:50.495  71,803

10 1:23.280 + 00.836 12:59:13.775  71,628

11 1:23.391 + 00.947 13:00:37.166  71,533

 Po. 12 - # 33 RIZZO C. + 1:07.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.812 + 08.404 12:46:40.056  64,272

2 1:25.177 + 00.769 12:48:05.233  70,033

3 1:25.996 + 01.588 12:49:31.229  69,366

4 1:24.408 --------- 12:50:55.637  70,671

5 1:25.583 + 01.175 12:52:21.220  69,701

6 1:24.504 + 00.096 12:53:45.724  70,591

7 1:25.212 + 00.804 12:55:10.936  70,004

8 1:25.660 + 01.252 12:56:36.596  69,638

9 1:24.897 + 00.489 12:58:01.493  70,264

10 1:25.099 + 00.691 12:59:26.592  70,097

11 1:26.152 + 01.744 13:00:52.744  69,240

 Po. 13 - # 199 VIGANO` A. + 1:11.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.815 + 05.969 12:46:38.168  65,685

2 1:26.226 + 01.380 12:48:04.394  69,181

3 1:24.846 --------- 12:49:29.240  70,306

4 1:25.145 + 00.299 12:50:54.385  70,059

5 1:25.227 + 00.381 12:52:19.612  69,992

6 1:25.646 + 00.800 12:53:45.258  69,649

7 1:25.275 + 00.429 12:55:10.533  69,953

8 1:25.722 + 00.876 12:56:36.255  69,588

9 1:26.092 + 01.246 12:58:02.347  69,289

10 1:26.063 + 01.217 12:59:28.410  69,312

11 1:28.166 + 03.320 13:00:56.576  67,659

 Po. 14 - # 27 RUGGIERO V. + 1:21.727
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.245 + 09.753 12:46:42.549  62,630

2 1:26.541 + 01.049 12:48:09.090  68,929

3 1:26.801 + 01.309 12:49:35.891  68,723

4 1:26.331 + 00.839 12:51:02.222  69,097

5 1:26.615 + 01.123 12:52:28.837  68,870

6 1:25.725 + 00.233 12:53:54.562  69,585

7 1:25.997 + 00.505 12:55:20.559  69,365

8 1:25.598 + 00.106 12:56:46.157  69,689

9 1:25.492 --------- 12:58:11.649  69,775

10 1:26.574 + 01.082 12:59:38.223  68,903

11 1:28.689 + 03.197 13:01:06.912  67,260

 Po. 15 - # 20 DE LUCA S. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.645 --------- 12:46:51.401  57,004

Fastest lap: 1:19.105 
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